
November 2018 Retake exams Schedule 
Syllabus 

Code 
Syllabus/Component Duration Exam Date Session Location 

9609/11 Business 1hr 15min Monday, October 15, 2018 AM Cambridge 

9609/21 Business 1hr 30min Thursday, October 18, 2018 AM Cambridge 

      

9093/11 English Language 2hr 15min Thursday, October 18, 2018 PM Cambridge 

9093/21 English Language 2hr Tuesday, October 23, 2018 PM Cambridge 

      

8004/11 General Paper 2hr Wednesday, October 03, 2018 AM Cambridge 

      

9696/11 Geography 1hr 30min Wednesday, October 31, 2018 PM Cambridge 

9696/21 Geography 1hr 30min Thursday, November 01, 2018 PM Cambridge 

      

9389/11 History 1hr Tuesday, October 16, 2018 AM Cambridge 

9389/21 History 1hr 30min Thursday, October 25, 2018 AM Cambridge 

      

9698/11 Psychology 1hr 30min Friday, October 19, 2018 AM Cambridge 

9698/21 Psychology 1hr 30min Tuesday, October 23, 2018 AM Cambridge 

      

9694/11 Thinking Skills 1hr 45min Friday, November 16, 2018 PM Cambridge 

9694/21 Thinking Skills 1hr 45mn Friday, October 05, 2018 PM Cambridge 

      

9093/31 AL English Language 2hr 15min Friday, October 26, 2018 PM Cambridge 

9093/41 AL English Language 2hr 15min Wednesday, November 07, 2018 PM Cambridge 

      

9701/31 Chemistry (PRACT) 2hr Tuesday, October 9, 2018 PM Classroom 

9701/21 Chemistry 1hr 15min Wednesday, October 17, 2018 PM Cambridge 

9701/11 Chemistry (MC) 1hr Thursday, November 15, 2018 PM Cambridge 

      

9700/31 Biology (PRACT) 2hr Tuesday, October 16, 2018 PM Classroom 

9700/21 Biology 1hr 15min Wednesday, October 24, 2018 PM Cambridge 

9700/11 Biology (MC) 1hr Tuesday, November 13, 2018 PM Cambridge 

      

9705/11 Design and Tech 3hr Tuesday, November 13, 2018 PM TBT 



 


